Per formance
Downlight System
A lighting design must factor in a variety of needs - aesthetics, regulatory,
new technology, energy savings/efficiency and total economic cost. The
key focus is on creating a functional and motivating working environment in
today’s fast paced world.
PDS is a family of 6", 7" and 8" downlights designed to provide maximum
performance without sacrificing cost. PDS combines visually comfortable

Lensed
F R A M E S  -  A l l  L a m p  S o u r c e s
How To oRDER
6" Horizontal
1-18W DTT
2-18W DTT
1-26W DTT
2-26W DTT
1-26/32/42W TTT
7" Vertical
1-26W DTT
1-26/32/42W TTT
7" Horizontal
1-18W DTT
2-18W DTT
1-26W DTT
2-26W DTT
1-26/32/42W TTT
6" Vertical  Open
Open Wall  Wash
1-26/32W TTT
6" Vertical  Lens
1-26/32/42W TTT
Descr ipt ion Cat.  No.
6" Housing with Bar Hangers PD6
7" Housing with Bar Hangers PD7
(1) E26 Medium Base Incandescent V120
 120V 277V
50W Metal Halide Electronic Ballast,  ED17P V501E V502E
70W Metal Halide Electronic Ballast,  ED17P V701E V702E
10 0W Metal Halide, PAR38, Electronic Ballast,  ED17P V10 01E V10 02E
70W Metal Halide Electronic Ballast,  PAR38 V70X1E V70X2E
10 0W Metal Halide Electronic Ballast,  PAR38 V10 0X1E V10 0X2E
6" Open Vertical ,  Clear Finish 6VC
6" Wall  Wash, Open Vertical ,  Clear Finish 6VWC
6" Open Vertical ,  Baff le 6VBB or 6VWB
7" Open Vertical ,  Clear Finish 7VC
7" Wall  Wash, Open Vertical ,  Clear Finish 7VWC
7" Open Vertical ,  Baff le 7VBB or 7VWB
7" Open Vertical ,  Clear Finish, PAR38 7VP38C
7" Open Vertical ,  Baff le,  PAR38 7VP38BB or 7VP38WB
6" Lensed, Glass Prismatic,  Vertical ,  Clear Finish 6VL2C
6" Lensed, Glass Prismatic,  Vertical ,  Baff le 6VL2BB or 6VL2WB
6" Lensed, Glass Fresnel,  Vertical ,  Clear Finish 6VL4C
6" Lensed, Glass Fresnel,  Vertical ,  Baff le 6VL4BB or 6VL4WB
7" Lensed, Glass Prismatic,  Vertical ,  Clear Finish 7VL2C
7" Lensed, Glass Prismatic,  Vertical ,  Baff le 7VL2BB or 7VL2WB
7" Lensed, Glass Fresnel,  Vertical ,  Clear Finish 7VL4C
7" Lensed, Glass Fresnel,  Vertical ,  Baff le 7VL4BB or 7VL4WB
6
I N C A N D E S C E N T  A N D  M E TA L  H A L I D E
C F L  c o n t i n u e d
F R A M E S  -  A l l  L a m p  S o u r c e s1
FRAMES
6", 7"
6", 7"
6"
6"
7"
7"
S O C K E T  A DA P T E R S  -  I n c a n d e s c e n t
S O C K E T  A DA P T E R S  -  M e t a l  H a l i d e  ( 1 E = 1 2 0 V,  2 E = 2 7 7 V )
2
3
EM
8"
Horizontal
Open and
Lensed
6" Open
Inc:  A21, 150W max
MH: 50/70/10 0W, ED17P
7" Open